
オープン

Ａブロック

NO 氏名 ( 所属 ) 勝敗 取得率 順位

林田 依子 ( ＦＡＴＳ )

松本 彩花 ( ＦＡＴＳ )

中村 紀代子 ( オリーブ )

權藤 和巳 ( 岡町クラブ )

黒氏 理恵子 ( フリー )

山口 由加里 ( あんにょん )

森 彩花 ( レインボー )

山本 真奈美 ( 三菱重工 )

Ｂブロック

NO 氏名 ( 所属 ) 勝敗 取得率 順位

岩田 紀恵美 ( 田平ＴＣ )

下澤 恵美 ( サンビレッジ )

中尾 和美 ( ＦＡＴＳ )

中嶋 幸 ( サンリッチ )

松永 梓 ( レッドリボン軍 )

松林 麻耶 ( レッドリボン軍 )

岩永 かおる ( あんにょん )

内山 久実 ( あんにょん )

7

決勝トーナメント ； １セットマッチ ノーアド方式

予選リーグ ； ６ゲーム先取 ノーアド方式

森・山本

松永・松林 岩永・内山

3

2

林田・松本 中村・權藤 黒氏・山口

4

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

1

岩田・下澤 中尾・中嶋

6

5

8


